EMPLOYMENT

General Statistics

Population Over 16 Years of 34,388
Age

Civilian Labor Force 61.9%
Employed 59.1%
Unemployed 2.7%
Armed Forces 0.2%

Commuting to Work

Workers 16 Years and Older 19,987

Car, truck, or van - Drove 75.6%
Alone

Car, truck, or van - 6.4%
Carpooled

Public Transporation 10.6%
(excluding taxi cab)

Walked 1.3%
Other Means 0.8%
Worked at Home 5.3%
Average Resident 29.5 mins

Commuting Time

Largest Employers

Company Product/Service # of
Employees

Kraft Foods Inc and Kraft North American HQ/Food Products 1440

Technology Center Research

Glenbrook Hospital Health Care 1000

Abt Electronics Inc. Retail Consumer Electronics & 975
Household Appliances

Illinois Tool Works Corporate HQ/Commercial Tools 725

Aon Risk, Reinsurance, Human Resources 708

Glenview School District #34 Public Education - Elementary 693

Anixter Inc. Global HQ/Componentry 680
Distribution

Pearson Education (Scott Foresman) Corporate HQ/Commercial Tools 550

Glenview Terrace Nursing Home Health Care 441

Glenbrook South Highschool Public Education - High School 500

North American Corporation of Printing Brokers & Wholesaler of 358

lllinois Industrial Paper Products

Employment by Occupation

Management, Business, Science & 56.0%

Arts

Service 7.8%

Sales & Office 27.6%

Natural Resources, Construction, 3.7%

Maintenance

Production, Transportation, 4.9%

Material Moving




Employment Breakdown
Labor Force

% Unemployed

% Managerial/Professional

% Technical Sales/Admin
% Service Occupation
% Production/Craft/Repair

% Operators/Laborers

62%
4.4%
56%

27.6%
7.8%
4.9%

4.9%

Employment by Industry
Construction
Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation, Warehousing,
Utilities

Information

Finance, Insurance, Real Estate and

Rental
Professional, Scientific,

Management, Administrative,

Waste Management
Educational Services, Health Care,

Social Assis
Arts, Entertainment, Recreation,

Accomodation, Food Servs
Other Services, except Public

Public Administration

4.7%
10.7%

4.0%
9.8%
3.1%

2.2%
15.3%

14.3%

22.0%

7.2%

4.2%
2.5%

Source: U.S. Department of Commerce Bureau of the Census 2010






