EMPLOYMENT

General Statistics	
Population Over 16 Years of	34,388
Age Civilian Labor Force	61.9%
Employed	59.1%
Unemployed	2.7%
Armed Forces	0.2%

Commuting to Work	
Workers 16 Years and Older	19,987
Car, truck, or van - Drove	75.6%
Alone	
Car, truck, or van -	6.4%
Carpooled	
Public Transporation	10.6%
(excluding taxi cab)	1 20/
Walked	1.3%
Other Means	0.8%
Worked at Home	5.3%
Average Resident	29.5 mins
Commuting Time	

Largest Employers				
Company	Product/Service	# of		
		Employees		
Kraft Foods Inc and Kraft	North American HQ/Food Products	1440		
Technology Center	Research			
Glenbrook Hospital	Health Care	1000		
Abt Electronics Inc.	Retail Consumer Electronics &	975		
	Household Appliances			
Illinois Tool Works	Corporate HQ/Commercial Tools	725		
Aon	Risk, Reinsurance, Human Resources	708		
Glenview School District #34	Public Education - Elementary	693		
Anixter Inc.	Global HQ/Componentry	680		
	Distribution			
Pearson Education (Scott Foresman)	Corporate HQ/Commercial Tools	550		
Glenview Terrace Nursing Home	Health Care	441		
Glenbrook South Highschool	Public Education - High School	500		
GIERBIOOK SOUTH HIGHSCHOOL	Tablic Education - High School	300		
North American Corporation of	Printing Brokers & Wholesaler of	358		
Illinois	Industrial Paper Products			

Employment by Occupation	
Management, Business, Science &	56.0%
Arts	
Service	7.8%
Sales & Office	27.6%
Natural Resources, Construction,	3.7%
Maintenance	
Production, Transportation,	4.9%
Material Moving	

Employment Breakdown	
Labor Force	62%
% Unemployed	4.4%
% Managerial/Professional	56%
% Technical Sales/Admin	27.6%
% Service Occupation	7.8%
% Production/Craft/Repair	4.9%
% Operators/Laborers	4.9%

Employment by Industry	
Construction	4.7%
Manufacturing	10.7%
Wholesale Trade	4.0%
Retail Trade	9.8%
Transportation, Warehousing,	3.1%
Utilities	
Information	2.2%
Finance, Insurance, Real Estate and	15.3%
Rental	
Professional, Scientific,	14.3%
Management, Administrative,	
Waste Management	
Educational Services, Health Care,	22.0%
Social Assis	
Arts, Entertainment, Recreation,	7.2%
Accomodation, Food Servs	
Other Services, except Public	4.2%
Public Administration	2.5%

Source: U.S. Department of Commerce Bureau of the Census 2010